
7

8

6

8

5

6
8

1
8

1

1
8

3

8
4

8

0
8

2

8

2
8

8
3

2

2
8

9

8

3
8

9
7

)

)
8

8

8
0

6

8
6

6

(

ＢＹＥ ( )

)

(

サム・インドア

( 在住・習志野台 )
O

下山直子・藤井希美枝

8

Ｉ’Ｚ・在住 )

1

9

)

)

在勤・Ｉ’Ｚ

(

宅島聖美・玉木聖美

8

篠崎百合子・山田能子

)

長倉美佳・山内美枝子

8

4

早坂理恵子・中村敦子

ＢＹＥ

松宮ひろみ・新海靖子

Ｉ’Ｚ )

)

2

8
2

3
8

W

4

在勤
8

在住 )

8

長谷部祥子・神谷亜由美

8

)

國井真未・山岸玲子 (

(

左右田恵子・村田弘美

( 在住 )

在住

清水和子・利岡千鶴子

習志野台

在住 )

在住 )

サム・インドア )

(

)

(

在住

(

( 在住・Ｉ’Ｚ

(

)

横浜テニスカレッジ

朝倉朝子・永井良香

)

( 在住 )

(

)

16

和田茂美・馬場由香 ( 在住

在住・在勤

( 在住

)黒石順子・藺上薫

日高京子・中三川真理子 ( 在住

)

ＢＹＥ (

サム・インドア

櫛田典子・鈴木千恵子

8

小見戸友子・永田聡子

( Ｉ’Ｚ・習志野台 )

5

2

( 在住

8

平池由美子・細貝園子

ＢＹＥ (

(

栗並小津枝・隈崎晶子

(

15

17

ＳＰＴＣ )

)

24

18 (

13 新堀かほる・杉野由美 ( メディカル

19

20

21

23

22 薮田亜子・砂子敦子

14

10

横山栄子・中川久実

土井里香・松丸正恵

12

ＳＰＴＣ

)

在住

)

4R

湯原恵子・福本泰子 (

ＳＰＴＣ

ポセイドン・メディカル

原田由紀子・星りえ子 (

O
2

)

)

)
4R

W
9

9 (

)

8
3

4
青木陽子・松永佳世

村瀬由美・中田康枝

)

)

SF

(

2
8

3

3
8

8

)

平松清美・松本洋子

)

(

堀貴子・矢野真理

7

11

8

( 在住

)

小野寺晴子・高安礼子

坂上優子・瀬戸香代子

ＢＹＥ (

村上千佳子・三木博美

( Ｉ’Ｚ )6
8

)

8

ＢＹＥ

( 在住

)

)

)

( 在住 )

Ｉ’Ｚ )

(

3

5

小島みゆき・清塚藍子 (

4 在住

塚原純子・塩井直美

)( サム・インドア )
3R

田喜野井
3R

柿沼美千子・戸田由美子　 (

大野紀子・門多千代 (

女子ダブルス　初級　＜１＞

1R 1R
2R 2R

1 神崎美佐・赤野史
7 W

2 渡辺貞子・太田美千子 ( 在住 O

(

ＢＹＥ (

三瓶智子・佐藤陽子

(

( 習志野台

和仁聡子・川口亮子

(

松田ひとみ・佐久間照代

)川瀬彩・齊藤裕子 ( 在勤

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48



5 6 6
13 新堀かほる・杉野由美 （ メディカル ） 藤田早苗・篠原智子 （ ｸﾞﾘｰﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ・在住 ） 64

7 3 4

8
4

9
7

8
6

8
5

)

)

)

Ｉ’Ｚ

グリーンクラブ・在住

在住 )

)

)
内田千恵美・清水雅美

( Ｉ’Ｚ

)ＳＰＴＣ

)

(

佐々木千津子・小田嶋由美子

町山佳苗・渡辺宏美

在勤 )

8
1

(

8
1

ＢＹＥ

72

増田亜澄・蔵田瑠美子
( 在住

69

67

68

岡野谷美恵子・下道邦子

(

在住

Ｉ’Ｚ・在住

在住

)

)在住

)

)

)

)

)

)ＢＹＥ (

ＢＹＥ

( 在住加藤篤子・山口夏季

安藤緑・梨本久美

(

(

66

65

佐々木棟子・大上美津子 (

(

70

71

在勤・メディカル

63 門間治美・宮田久美

62

64 藤田早苗・篠原智子

在住

56

田野雅代・佐々木ともみ

60

59

58

57

稲葉典子・小川美智子

ＢＹＥ

61

大西由美子・浅野めぐみ (

村上千佳子・赤松真理子

三沢昌子・松信恵子 (

(

(

在勤・在住

(

在勤・在住(

在住(

(

在住

在住

( 在住

メディカル

(

(

( 在住

Ｉ’Ｚ

)

奥田純子・小川優香

(

)(

徳川由紀・林美穂子

)

在住

木村友美・高橋ほなみ

1R

1R2R 2R

1
8
5

福田浩子・武藤澄子

Ｉ’Ｚ・在住
8

依田とよ子・鈴木恵 (

QF
(

(

)在住

8
8
4

(

ＢＹＥ

羽鳥玲子・鬼頭規子 ( 在住

竹内由佳・岸文子 (

( 在住

)

(

渡辺好美・山本富美

Ｂｌｏｗｉｎ

(

Ｉ’Ｚ

)

)

) 在住・在勤

鶴見邦栄・大内公子

52

51

50

)

飯塚由紀子・進藤長美

55

54

53

)

習志野台・Ｉ’Ｚ

)

小林真利子・山本道栄 (

田中悦子・君波綾子 )

(

西智美・竹内理絵

松本弘美・小泉早苗

SF

舟木友木子・神田和子

迫本祐子・山崎礼子

(

8
1

3R 3R
(

落合潤子・鈴木典子

)

)

在住
田中美幸・奥津善美

(

ＢＹＥ
(

山崎裕子・安川智子
(

中川里香・石川綾子

在住

)

(

(

(
三ツ木志津子・羽鳥三和

)

)

49 林恭子・池田久美子

井澤幸子・鈴木千夏

鶴谷理加・小谷明子　

在勤・在住

在住

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

Ｉ’Ｚ

)

)

( 在住・在勤

持田泰子・山下ユリ子 (

)

女子ダブルス　初級　＜２＞

在住・メディカル

ＢＹＥ

グリーンクラブ

(

在勤
下名迫里佳・山口恵美

(

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

2

8
2

9
8

8
48

3

8
4 9

8

8
3

W

O

8
3

8
5

8

4

8
1

8
4

8

6

9

7
2
8

8
4

8
2

8
5

4
8

8
3

3

8W

O

8
3

8
5

8
2

8

1

O

W

8

3


	女子ダブルス初級
	＜１＞
	＜２＞


